West Bound Service

Packwoaod
Randle
Randle
Randle
Glenoma
Morton
Mossyrock
Silver Creek
Salkum
Onalaska
Onalaska
Centralia
Centralia
Centralia
Chehalis
Chehalis
Chehalis
Chehalis

Senior Center

One Stop

J&L

Gene & Barb's
Glenoma Grocery
Chevron Station
Community Center
Mayfield Texaco
Library

NW Meditation Center
Post Office
Greyhound Station
Community College
Amtrak

Valley View Center
Lewis County Mall
Yardbirds
Wal-Mart

East Bound Service

Chehalis
Chehalis
Chehalis Exit 76
Onalaska
Onalaska
Salkum
Silver Creek
Mossyrock
Morton
Glenoma
Randle
Randle
Randle
Packwood

Wal-Mart

Court House
Juvenile Justice
Post Office

NW Meditation Center
Library

Mayfield Texaco
Community Center
Chevron Station
Glenoma Grocery
Gene & Barb's
J&L

One Stop

Senior Center

Local Phone Number: 360-496-5405

Monday through Friday

Departure Times

5:20 AM 9:50 AM
5:35 AM 10:09 AM
5:44 AM  10:14 AM
550AM  10:20 AM
5:57 AM  10:27 AM
6:10 AM  10:40 AM
6:27 AM  10:58 AM
6:37 AM  11:08 AM
6:42 AM  11:13 AM
REQUEST  REQUEST
6:56 AM  11:27 AM
7:18 AM  11:49 AM
7:21AM  11:52 AM
7:24 AM 11:55 AM
REQUEST  REQUEST
7:32 AM 12:03 PM
REQUEST  REQUEST
7:38 AM 12:09 PM

Departure Times

743 AM  12:45PM
7:50 AM  12:52 PM
7:.56 AM  12:58 PM
8:14 AM 1:16 PM
REQUEST  REQUEST
8:26 AM 1:28 PM
8:31 AM 1:33 PM
8:41 AM 1:43 PM
9:00 AM 2:02 PM
9:13 AM 2:15 PM
9:20 AM 2:22 PM
9:26 AM 2:28 PM
9:30 AM 2:32 PM
9:49 AM 2:51 PM

L.E.W.L.S. Mountain Highway Transit

Packwood - Mortan - Centralia/Chehalis

2:56 PM
3:15 PM
3:20PM
3:26 PM
3:33 PM
3:46 PM
4:04 PM
4:14 PM
4:19 PM
REQUEST
4:33 PM
4:55 PM
4:58 PM
5:01 PM
REQUEST
5:09 PM
REQUEST
5:15 PM

5:45 PM
5:52 PM
5:58 PM
6:16 PM
REQUEST
6:28 PM
6:33 PM
6:43 PM
7:02 PM
7:15 PM
7:22 PM
7:28 PM
7:32 PM
7:51 PM

Fare Information

s3 per person
per boarding

No discounts
as of
October 1, 2013

PASSES

S$27 1 Week Pass
(10 Boardings)

$48 2 Week Pass
(20 Boardings)

563 3 Week Pass
(30 Boardings)

575 1 month Pass
(Calendar Month)

* Exact Fare is required.
Drivers have no change.

* Passes are good for the
month / year marked on
the pass.

* Passes are non-
transferable/refundable

This transportation project was developed by the White Pass Community Services Coalition. It is funded by the
Federal Transportation administration and Washington State Department of Transportation.



