

## L.E.W.I.S. Mountain Highway Transit

## Packwood - Morton - Centralia/Chehalis

## Monday through Friday

West Bound Service		Departure Times			Fare Information	
Packwood	Senior Center	5:20 AM	9:50 AM	2:56 PM	\$3	per person
Randle	One Stop	5:39 AM	10:09 AM	3:15 PM		per boarding
Randle	J&L	5:44 AM	10:14 AM	3:20 PM		Second Villes Control Villes
Randle	Gene & Barb's	5:50 AM	10:20 AM	3:26 PM		
Glenoma	Glenoma Grocery	5:57 AM	10:27 AM	3:33 PM		
Morton	Chevron Station	6:10 AM	10:40 AM	3:46 PM		No discounts
Mossyrock	Community Center	6:27 AM	10:58 AM	4:04 PM		as of
Silver Creek	Mayfield Texaco	6:37 AM	11:08 AM	4:14 PM		October 1, 2013
Salkum	Library	6:42 AM	11:13 AM	4:19 PM		erend executions raises. A popularity raises en
Onalaska	<b>NW Meditation Center</b>	REQUEST	REQUEST	REQUEST		
Onalaska	Post Office	6:56 AM	11:27 AM	4:33 PM	PASSES	
Centralia	<b>Greyhound Station</b>	7:18 AM	11:49 AM	4:55 PM		
Centralia	Community College	7:21 AM	11:52 AM	4:58 PM	\$27	1 Week Pass
Centralia	Amtrak	7:24 AM	11:55 AM	5:01 PM		(10 Boardings)
Chehalis	Valley View Center	REQUEST	REQUEST	REQUEST		
Chehalis	Lewis County Mall	7:32 AM	12:03 PM	5:09 PM	\$48	2 Week Pass
Chehalis	Yardbirds	REQUEST	REQUEST	REQUEST		(20 Boardings)
Chehalis	Wal-Mart	7:38 AM	12:09 PM	5:15 PM		ownerself in the the reserve flore is try and the first
East Bound Service		Departure Times			\$63	3 Week Pass
Last Bound Servi	ce	Departure 1	imes			(30 Boardings)
Chehalis	Wal-Mart	7:43 AM	12:45 PM	5:45 PM	\$75	1 month Pass
Chehalis	Court House	7:50 AM	12:52 PM	5:52 PM		(Calendar Month)
Chehalis Exit 76	Juvenile Justice	7:56 AM	12:58 PM	5:58 PM		
Onalaska	Post Office	8:14 AM	1:16 PM	6:16 PM	* Exact Fare is required.	
Onalaska	<b>NW Meditation Center</b>	REQUEST	REQUEST	REQUEST	Drivers have no change.	
Salkum	Library	8:26 AM	1:28 PM	6:28 PM		
Silver Creek	Mayfield Texaco	8:31 AM	1:33 PM	6:33 PM	* Passes are good for the month / year marked on the pass.	
Mossyrock	Community Center	8:41 AM	1:43 PM	6:43 PM		
Morton	Chevron Station	9:00 AM	2:02 PM	7:02 PM		
Glenoma	Glenoma Grocery	9:13 AM	2:15 PM	7:15 PM		
Randle	Gene & Barb's	9:20 AM	2:22 PM	7:22 PM	* Passes are non-	
Randle	J&L	9:26 AM	2:28 PM	7:28 PM	transferable/refundable	
Randle	One Stop	9:30 AM	2:32 PM	7:32 PM		
Packwood	Senior Center	9:49 AM	2:51 PM	7:51 PM		
				CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR		

Local Phone Number: 360-496-5405

This transportation project was developed by the White Pass Community Services Coalition. It is funded by the Federal Transportation administration and Washington State Department of Transportation.